27.-29.05.2022

23rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Page 1

Event-No. 232
100m Freestyle Men Final

Final Age Group 2008

Lane Name

Viktor Nymark Fgge
Cornelius Kemnitz
Valdemar Mgller-Ern

Rio Halawi

Andreas Bartholin Bruhn
Gustav Bgttiger

Martin Lof

Luca Mitrenga

Final Age Group 2007
Simon Gaarde

Mathias Johansen
Kristoffer Thaulow
Alejandro Poller
Frederik Rantzau Vejvad
Victor Juhl Hansen
Nicolaj Cortsen

Oscar Sjoberg

Final Age Group 2006

Elias EImedyb

Finn Kochmann

Sean Petersen

Daan Sonneveld

Carlos Halawi

Nikolaj Rytger Knudsen
Bjorn Rijkaart

Sigurdur Haukur Birgisson

Final Age Group 2004 and 2005
Emil Togsverd

Sebastian Rendlev

Christian Damborg Thomsen
Anders Sanggaard

Nils Malmberg

Alexander Trommer

Abel Riele

Emil Isaksen

Final Age Group 2003 and older
Frederik Jgrgensen

Martin H. Abel

Christian L H Frederiksen

Sean Niewold

Kasper Johnsen

Sofus Bolwig Balladone

Patrick Zakaryan Olsen

Frans Johannessen
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2008
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2007
2007
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2006
2006
2006
2006

2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005

2003
2001
2001
2002
2003
2002
2002
1992

NOC Team

DEN Herlev Svgmning

DEN Farum Svgmmekiub
DEN Vallensbzek IF Af 1939
DEN Herlev Svgmning

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
DEN Swim Team Odense
SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939
DEN Farum Svgmmeklub
SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
DEN Herlev Svgmning

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

DEN Herlev Svgmning
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Herlev Svgmning
NED WVZ

DEN Herlev Svgmning
DEN Aars Svgmmeklub
NED WVZ

ISL Armann

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
DEN Vallensbzek IF Af 1939
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
DEN Agfs Svgmmeafdeling
SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)
NED WVZ

DEN Roskilde Svgmning

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Agfs Svgmmeafdeling
NED Wvz

DEN Agfs Svgmmeafdeling
DEN Agfs Svgmmeafdeling
DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
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